Holding Mother Earth Sacred 

Photo Journal Project Resource List 2010
Mountain and Plains Education and Research Center, Ken Scott:  http://maperc.ucdenver.edu/
UC Denver Office of Diversity and Inclusion, Anschutz Medical Center, Dominic Martinez:  www.ucdenver.edu 

Colorado School of Public Health: www.ucdenver.edu/academics/colleges/PublicHealth/Pages/welcome.aspx
University of Colorado Denver:  www.ucdenver.edu
National Institute of Occupational Safety and Health (NIOSH):  www.cdc.gov/niosh
American Industrial Hygiene Association:  www.aiha.org
AIHA Social Concerns Committee:  www.aiha.org
AIHA International Affairs Committee:  www.aiha.org
American Society of Safety Engineers:  www.asse.org
American Public Health Association – Occupational Health and Safety Section, and the American Indian, Alaska Native & Hawai’ian Native Caucus:  www.apha.org
MFL Occupational Health Centre – Wings of Change in Winnipeg:  www.mflohc.mb.ca
Urban Circle Training Centre in Winnipeg:  www.urbancircletraining.com
Indian Family Centre in Winnipeg:  204.586.8393

Safe Workers of Tomorrow:  www.workersoftomorrow.com
Manitoba MB4Youth Division / Aboriginal Initiatives:  www.edu.gov.mb.ca/mb4youthdivision
Winnipeg Regional Health Authority:  www.wrha.mb.ca
Engineering Access Program (ENGAP), University of Manitoba:  www.engap.com
Black Cat Blades, Ltd.:  www.blackcatblades.com
Murdo Scribe Centre / Partners @ 510 Selkirk / MB4Youth:  www.partnersforcareers.mb.ca/
Ka Ni Kanichihk Inc.:  www.kanikanichihk.ca
Workers Compensation Board of Manitoba:  www.wcb.mb.ca
Saskatchewan River Band First Nation:  www.saskatchewanriverband.weebly.com
United Steelworkers Local 9074 in Winnipeg, Manitoba:  www.usw.ca
Lakota Solar Enterprises with Trees, Water and People:  www.treeswaterpeople.com
Southern Ute Growth Fund:  www.sugf.com
The Southern Ute Drum:  www.southern-ute.nsn.us/DRUM/Default.htm
Solix Biofuels:  www.solixbiofuels.com
Navajo Green Jobs Coalition:  www.navajogreenjobs.com
Navajo Tribal Utility Authority:  www.ntua.com
San Juan College School of Energy:  www.sanjuancollege.edu/energy
Fort Lewis College:  www.fortlewis.edu
Council of Energy Resources Tribes (CERT):  www.certredearth.com

Native Construction Careers Initiative / Institute:  www.ctertero.org and www.bctd.org
Council for Tribal Employment Rights (CTER):  www.ctertero.org 

Applied Research Center:  www.arc.org
Sandia National Laboratories:  www.sandia.gov
Native Workplace, Inc.:  www.nativeworkplace.com
National Renewable Energy Labs:  www.nrel.gov
Indian Country News:  www.indiancountrytoday.com
AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades Department:  www.bctd.org
Killian and Davis about RECA:  www.killianlaw.com 

First Nations Development Institute:  www.firstnations.org
U.S. Department of Labor Indian and Native American Programs:  www.dol.gov
Indian Self-Determination and Education Assistance Act 1975 – many sources – start with www.justice.gov  and www.ed.gov 

U.S. Department of Energy’s Tribal Energy Program:  www.doe.gov
U.S. Department of Interior:  www.doi.gov
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency:  www.epa.gov
U.S. Department of Justice and Radiation Exposure Compensation Act and EEOICP:  www.justice.gov
Cindy Becnel, Community Alliance Building:  Cindy@BridgesWithHeart.com
Earl Dotter, Photojournalist:  earldotter@verizon.net
